Product

Bulk Pre-Workout

Bulk Black

Lean Pre-Workout

Stim-Booster

Stim-Free Pre-Workout

PUMP

Vitality

BUILD-60SV

CREATINE HMB 30 SRV

CREATINE HMB 60 SRV

CARB POWDER

ZMO

GROWTH

NITRIC OXIDE

PROTEIN BAR

100% GRASS-FED WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE 2LB
100% GRASS-FED WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE 4LB
MASS GAINER

100% GRASS-FED CASEIN PROTEIN
ORGANIC VEGAN- RICE & PEA PROTEIN
COLLAGEN HYRDOLYSATE

INTRA WORKOUT

POST WORKOUT

BCAA GLUTAMINE

KRILL OIL

HYDRATE

JOINT SUPPORT

PREBIOTIC GREENS

MULTIVITAMIN

ORGANIC MUSHROOM STACK

FAT BURNER STIM-FREE

Retail Price
$49.99
$54.99
$49.99
$19.99
$49.99
$49.99
$54.99
$49.99
$49.99
$89.99
$44.99
$28.99
$57.99
$44.99
$39.99
$59.99
$99.99
$79.99
$59.99
$49.99
$34.99
$43.99
$49.99
$39.99
$34.99
$29.99
$54.99
$45.99
$29.99
$24.99
$54.99

Discount

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

Ballast Member Price
$42.49
$46.74
$42.49
$16.99
$42.49
$42.49
$46.74
$42.49
$42.49
$76.49
$38.24
$24.64
$49.29
$38.24
$33.99
$50.99
$84.99
$67.99
$50.99
$42.49
$29.74
$37.39
$42.49
$33.99
$29.74
$25.49
$46.74
$39.09
$25.49
$21.24
$46.74

Qty

Total



FAT BURNER STIM-FREE
GDA- GLUCOSE DISPOSAL AGENT
NOOTROPIC

GUT HEALTH PROBIOTIC
CURCUMIN C3

MAGNESIUM BISGLYCINATE
VITAMIN- D3 + K2

KSM066 ASHWAGANDHA
L-CITRULLINE

BETAINE ANHYDROUS
BETA-ALANINE

AGMATINE

TAURINE

$54.99
$64.99
$49.99
$45.99
$19.99
$16.99
$19.99
$19.99
$17.99
$24.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

$46.74
$55.24
$42.49
$39.09
$16.99
$14.44
$16.99
$16.99
$15.29
$21.24
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99



