Product	Retail Price	Discount	Ballast Member Price	Qty Total
Bulk Pre-Workout	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
Bulk Black	\$54.99	15%	\$46.74	
Lean Pre-Workout	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
Stim-Booster	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	
Stim-Free Pre-Workout	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
PUMP	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
Vitality	\$54.99	15%	\$46.74	
BUILD-60SV	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
CREATINE HMB 30 SRV	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
CREATINE HMB 60 SRV	\$89.99	15%	\$76.49	
CARB POWDER	\$44.99	15%	\$38.24	
ZMO	\$28.99	15%	\$24.64	
GROWTH	\$57.99	15%	\$49.29	
NITRIC OXIDE	\$44.99	15%	\$38.24	
PROTEIN BAR	\$39.99	15%	\$33.99	
100% GRASS-FED WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE 2LB	\$59.99	15%	\$50.99	
100% GRASS-FED WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE 4LB	\$99.99	15%	\$84.99	
MASS GAINER	\$79.99	15%	\$67.99	
100% GRASS-FED CASEIN PROTEIN	\$59.99	15%	\$50.99	
ORGANIC VEGAN- RICE & PEA PROTEIN	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
COLLAGEN HYRDOLYSATE	\$34.99	15%	\$29.74	
INTRA WORKOUT	\$43.99	15%	\$37.39	
POST WORKOUT	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
BCAA GLUTAMINE	\$39.99	15%	\$33.99	
KRILL OIL	\$34.99	15%	\$29.74	
HYDRATE	\$29.99	15%	\$25.49	
JOINT SUPPORT	\$54.99	15%	\$46.74	
PREBIOTIC GREENS	\$45.99	15%	\$39.09	
MULTIVITAMIN	\$29.99	15%	\$25.49	
ORGANIC MUSHROOM STACK	\$24.99	15%	\$21.24	
FAT BURNER STIM-FREE	\$54.99	15%	\$46.74	

FAT BURNER STIM-FREE	\$54.99	15%	\$46.74	
GDA- GLUCOSE DISPOSAL AGENT	\$64.99	15%	\$55.24	
NOOTROPIC	\$49.99	15%	\$42.49	
GUT HEALTH PROBIOTIC	\$45.99	15%	\$39.09	
CURCUMIN C3	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	
MAGNESIUM BISGLYCINATE	\$16.99	15%	\$14.44	
VITAMIN- D3 + K2	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	
KSM066 ASHWAGANDHA	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	
L-CITRULLINE	\$17.99	15%	\$15.29	
BETAINE ANHYDROUS	\$24.99	15%	\$21.24	
BETA-ALANINE	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	
AGMATINE	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	
TAURINE	\$19.99	15%	\$16.99	